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The report shows what the HSAB team 
and their partners have done this year 
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Who we are and what we 
have done 
 
 
 

 

 
The Care Act says a Safeguarding Adults 
Board must make sure that local help to 
keep adults safe works well 
 
 
 
 

 

 

The Safeguarding Adults Board is made 
up of services 
 
These services work together to help 
keep people safe from abuse or neglect 
 
 
 

 

 

 
The Board has a Chairperson and an 
independent person to advise  
 
We have small groups that work 
together to improve safeguarding 
support 
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We carry out Safeguarding Adult 
Reviews.  
 
A review looks at what happened to the 
person and how services worked 
together 
 
 

 

 
We need to learn and make 
things better for other adults to 
keep them safe 
 
 
 

 

 

 
For example, Hampshire & Isle of Wight 
Fire & Rescue Service started a fire 
safety campaign with the NHS and local 
pharmacies 
 
 

 
 

 
 
They want to teach people about the fire 
risk with some skin creams 
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We have listened to people by doing 
surveys, talking to groups, and working 
with advocates 
 
 
 

 

 

 
We run training to help services 
understand safeguarding so they know 
what to do if they are worried about 
someone 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
We will use what we learned and stay 
focused on our main goals to keep doing 
well 
 
 
 

 

 
Our website has more information 
www.hampshiresab.org.uk 
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